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Modèle 
Ref 

Couleur  
externe 

Dimmensions  
(mm) 

Culot 
 

Tension 
 

IRC 
Flux 

lumineux 
Angle de 
diffusion 

Température 
de couleur 

Puissance 
Durée de 

vie 
Gradable 

Model 
Ref 

Fixture color Sizes (mm) Holder 
 

Voltage CRI Lumen Beam 
Angle 

Color 
temperature 

Power Lifetime Dimmable 

CDS07_001 Argent/Silver 40,5x109,5 E27 

AC100V-

250V/ 

50HZ--

60HZ 

85 
635 lm 

(ww) 

650 lm 

(NW) 

680 lm 

(CW) 

300° Blanc/White 

3000K 

/4500K 

/6000K 

8W 35000 Yes 

CDS07_002 Argent/Silver 40,5x109,5 E27 

AC110-

220V/ 

50HZ--

60HZ 

85 300° 8W 35000 No 

APLYLED Pro. 

La gamme luminaires à LED professionnels 

BOUGIES AMPOULES V7– V7 CANDEL LAMPS 

Présentation Produit/ Product feature 

 Lampe Bougie led design apportant un éclairage élégant et régulier/ Candle led Lamp design 

giving elegant and regular intensity. 

 Haute dissipation thermique par surface aluminium / Pure aluminum heat sink for superior 

heat releasing 

 Led de haute efficacité / High efficiency lumen SMD LED chip 

 Alimentation intégrée / Power supply : AC 100-250V 50/60Hz (AC 110-220V dimmable) 

 Gradable en option / Dimmable option 


